8 Series
Sliding door & Inline Panel
Product Information Sheet
Features:
•	 Space Solutions - to suit most spaces
•	 Mershield Stayclear protected glass
•	 8mm toughened safety glass
•	 Translucent seals

A
B C
Size, mm Order Code Size of  door
supplied mm
Size of
inline panel
supplied
950-990 M88231 1000 -
1050-1090 M88251 1100 -
1080-1140 M88231P1H 1000 150
1140-1200 M88231P2H 1000 210
1150-1190 M88241 1200 -
1180-1240 M88251P1H 1100 150
1240-1300 M88251P2H 1100 210
1280-1340 M88241P1H 1200 150
1340-1400 M88241P2H 1200 210
1350-1390 M88291 1400 -
1370-1450 M88251H 1100 150+210
1450-1490 M88261 1500 -
1480-1540 M88291P1H 1400 150
1540-1600 M88291P2H 1400 210
1550-1590 M88271 1600 -
1580-1640 M88261P1H 1500 150
1640-1700 M88261P2H 1500 210
1650-1690 M88281 1700 -
1680-1740 M88271P1H 1600 150
1740-1800 M88271P2H 1600 210
1780-1840 M88281P1H 1700 150
1840-1900 M88281P2H 1700 210
Please add 20mm to size when using with a Side Panel
Optional Side Panel available
Rising Butt HingePower Shower
Tested